
Statement of Votes Cast
School 2008

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date:09/12/08
Time:13:21:40

Page:1 of 10

Jurisdiction Wide
    Ames W1 P1
    Ames W1 P2
    Ames W1 P3
    Ames W1 P4
    Ames W1 P5
    Ames W2 P1
    Ames W2 P2
    Ames W2 P3
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    Ames W2 P5
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2797 137 4.90%
1900 45 2.37%
2192 70 3.19%
1932 138 7.14%
1895 199 10.50%
2284 351 15.37%
1346 110 8.17%
1892 112 5.92%
1573 285 18.12%
2940 356 12.11%
3561 133 3.73%
2898 16 0.55%
1582 12 0.76%
2018 59 2.92%
2334 268 11.48%
2435 196 8.05%
2367 215 9.08%
1828 50 2.74%
2053 3 0.15%
1548 4 0.26%

900 45 5.00%
2522 212 8.41%

410 35 8.54%
1319 100 7.58%

555 24 4.32%
1135 127 11.19%
1270 175 13.78%

379 48 12.66%
615 74 12.03%

4496 165 3.67%
6031 210 3.48%
1408 104 7.39%
2717 236 8.69%

0 161 -

67132 4314 6.43%
67132 161 0.24%
67132 4475 6.67%
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Ames Director At Large

2797 2 257 94 33 43 85 2
1900 2 84 27 14 17 26 0
2192 2 128 49 25 22 30 2
1932 2 264 96 65 48 55 0
1895 2 386 105 53 94 133 1
2284 2 676 271 195 99 108 3
1346 2 214 91 68 18 35 2
1892 2 211 56 32 51 72 0
1573 2 542 126 63 149 202 2
2940 2 665 127 70 219 244 5
3561 2 247 74 23 58 91 1
2898 2 30 9 6 9 6 0
1582 2 21 6 7 3 4 1
2018 2 105 36 30 7 31 1
2334 2 510 177 121 84 127 1
2435 2 375 104 66 83 121 1
2367 2 410 139 93 67 110 1
1828 2 96 28 19 23 24 2
2053 2 5 2 3 0 0 0
1548 2 8 1 0 1 2 4

- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - -
0 2 232 67 47 49 68 1

43375 40 5234 1618 986 1095 1506 29
43375 2 232 67 47 49 68 1
43375 42 5466 1685 1033 1144 1574 30
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Ballard Director District 2

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

900 1 37 35 2 900 1 42 42 0
2522 1 188 183 5 2522 1 194 190 4

410 1 31 30 1 410 1 32 31 1
1319 1 83 82 1 1319 1 89 88 1

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 5 5 0 0 1 5 5 0

5151 4 339 330 9 5151 4 357 351 6
5151 1 5 5 0 5151 1 5 5 0
5151 5 344 335 9 5151 5 362 356 6
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Collins - Maxwell Director Dist 3
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Colo Nesco Director Dist 1

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

555 1 24 20 4 - - - - -
1135 1 126 119 7 - - - - -

- - - - - 1270 1 159 39 120
- - - - - 379 1 45 37 8
- - - - - 615 1 67 39 28
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1

1690 2 150 139 11 2264 3 271 115 156
1690 1 0 0 0 2264 1 3 2 1
1690 3 150 139 11 2264 4 274 117 157
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Colo Nesco Director Dist 2

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

1270 1 140 117 23
379 1 47 45 2
615 1 73 72 1

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
0 1 3 2 1

2264 3 260 234 26
2264 1 3 2 1
2264 4 263 236 27
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Gilbert Director at Large

- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -

4496 2 268 100 103 65
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
- - - - - -
0 2 18 8 9 1

4496 2 268 100 103 65
4496 2 18 8 9 1
4496 4 286 108 112 66
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Nevada Director at Large

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

6031 1 197 190 7
- - - - -
- - - - -
0 1 15 15 0

6031 1 197 190 7
6031 1 15 15 0
6031 2 212 205 7
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Roland Story Director at Large

- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

1408 2 185 40 82 61 2
2717 2 443 116 175 151 1

0 2 6 2 1 3 0

4125 4 628 156 257 212 3
4125 2 6 2 1 3 0
4125 6 634 158 258 215 3
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DMACC Director District 2
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- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

900 1 36 36 0 900 1 45 38 7
2522 1 173 172 1 2522 1 207 192 15

410 1 24 23 1 410 1 35 28 7
1319 1 76 75 1 1319 1 98 86 12

- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
0 1 5 5 0 0 1 5 3 2

5151 4 309 306 3 5151 4 385 344 41
5151 1 5 5 0 5151 1 5 3 2
5151 5 314 311 3 5151 5 390 347 43
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- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -

6031 1 209 170 39
- - - - -
- - - - -
0 1 15 12 3

6031 1 209 170 39
6031 1 15 12 3
6031 2 224 182 42


